

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2005

CC 7488/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 23/05/2003 in RP No. 347/2003 & RP No. 2817/2002 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

PUNJAB URBAN PLANNING & DEV. AUTHORITY
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUKHWINDER SINGH
)

Respondent(s)

(With I.A.1 c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) CC 7478/2005, SLP(C) CC 7493/2005, SLP(C) CC 7509/2005,
SLP(C) CC 7492/2005, SLP(C) CC 7491/2005, SLP(C) CC 7521/2005,
SLP(C) CC 7518/2005, SLP(C) CC 7497/2005, SLP(C) CC 7520/2005,
SLP(C) CC 7519/2005, SLP(C) CC 7517/2005, SLP(C) CC 7495/2005,
SLP(C) CC 7494/2005, SLP(C) CC 7513/2005, SLP(C) CC 7539/2005,
SLP(C) CC 7610/2005, SLP(C) CC 7604/2005, SLP(C) CC 7668/2005,
SLP(C) CC 7680/2005, SLP(C) CC 7681/2005, SLP(C) CC 7694/2005,
SLP(C) CC 7684/2005, SLP(C) CC 7685/2005, SLP(C) CC 7693/2005,
SLP(C) CC 7683/2005, SLP(C) CC 7707/2005, SLP(C) CC 7697/2005,
SLP(C) CC 7695/2005, SLP(C) CC 7698/2005, SLP(C) CC 7686/2005,
SLP(C) CC 7705/2005, SLP(C) CC 7699/2005, SLP(C) CC 7700/2005,
SLP(C) CC 7738/2005, SLP(C) CC 7696/2005, SLP(C) CC 7708/2005,
SLP(C) CC 7703/2005,
SLP(C) CC 7737/2005, SLP(C) CC 7778/2005, SLP(C) CC 7793/2005,
SLP(C) CC 7789/2005, SLP(C) CC 7799/2005, SLP(C) CC 7855/2005,
SLP(C) CC 7854/2005, SLP(C) CC 7853/2005, SLP(C) CC 7856/2005,
SLP(C) CC 7857/2005, SLP(C) CC 7851/2005, SLP(C) CC 7858/2005,
SLP(C) CC 7865/2005, SLP(C) CC 7863/2005, SLP(C) CC 7864/2005,
SLP(C) CC 7862/2005, SLP(C) CC 7860/2005, SLP(C) CC 7859/2005,
SLP(C) CC 7869/2005, SLP(C) CC 7861/2005, SLP(C) CC 7852/2005,
SLP(C) CC 7903/2005, SLP(C) CC 7906/2005, SLP(C) CC 7907/2005,

SLP(C) CC 7908/2005, SLP(C) CC 7909/2005, SLP(C) CC 7911/2005,
SLP(C) CC 7910/2005

(With I.A.1 c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) CC 7523/2005

(With office report)

Date: 22/08/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

For Petitioner(s) Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners is permitted to
make corrections, if any.

List after three weeks.

A)
ER (R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERM
COURT MAST