

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21843-21844/2005

PUNJAB URBAN PLANNING & DEV. AUTH.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUKHWINDER SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/04/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

With SLP(C) NO. 21845-21846/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21851-21852/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21859-21860/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21849-21850/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21847-21848/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21871-21872/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21873-21874/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21875-21876/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21877-21878/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21879-21880/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21881-21882/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21883-21884/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21885-21886/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21865-21866/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21857-21858/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21869-21870/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21867-21868/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21863-21864/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21855-21856/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21853-21854/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21861-21862/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21897-21898/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21889-21890/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21891-21892/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21895-21896/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21887-21888/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21899-21900/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21893-21894/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21915-21916/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21903-21904/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21905-21906/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21913-21914/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21929-21930/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21907-21908/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21909-21910/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21921-21922/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21901-21902/2005

Item No.9

SLP(C) NO. 21917-21918/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21911-21912/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21919-21920/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21923-21924/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21925-21926/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21927-21928/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21935-21936/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21943-21944/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21937-21938/2005

SLP(C) NO. 21939-21940/2005
SLP(C) NO. 21941-21942/2005
SLP(C) NO. 21960-21961/2005
SLP(C) NO. 21933-21934/2005
SLP(C) NO. 21952-21953/2005
SLP(C) NO. 21948-21949/2005
SLP(C) NO. 21945-21946/2005
SLP(C) NO. 21931-21932/2005
SLP(C) NO. 21964-21965/2005
SLP(C) NO. 21962-21963/2005
SLP(C) NO. 21950-21951/2005
SLP(C) NO. 21954-21955/2005
SLP(C) NO. 21958-21959/2005
SLP(C) NO. 21969-21970/2005
SLP(C) NO. 21971-21972/2005
SLP(C) NO. 21977-21978/2005
SLP(C) NO. 21973-21974/2005
SLP(C) NO. 21979-21980/2005

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr N.M.Popli, Adv.

Ms Anindita Popli, Adv.

Ms Suchita, Adv.

Ms B Sunita Rao, Adv.

Mr Sanjay Bansal, Adv.

Mr Reepak Kansal, Adv.

Mr Surinder Tyagi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await the report from the learned District Judge concerned.

List again on 16.5.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj